
Transition Coordinators 

Contact Information 

NORTH IDAHO COLLEGE Region I Transition Coordinator 

William Clifford 1000 W. Garden 

wrclifford@nic.edu, 208.676.7171  Coeur D’Alene, ID 83814 

  

NORTH IDAHO COLLEGE Region I Transition Coordinator 

Natalie Keim 1000 W. Garden 

njkeim@nic.edu, 208.625.2329 Coeur D’Alene, ID 83814 

  

LEWIS-CLARK STATE COLLEGE Region II Transition Coordinator 

Liz Weldy 500 8th Ave. 

eaweldy@lcsc.edu, 208.792.2148  Lewiston, ID 83501 

  

COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO Region III Transition Coordinator 

Oster Hernandez PO Box 3010 

osterhernandez@cwidaho.cc, 208.562.2355 Nampa, ID 83653 

  

COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN IDAHO Region IV Transition Coordinator 

Melissa Chantry PO Box 1238, 315 Falls Ave. 

mchantry@csi.edu, 208.732.6235 Twin Falls, ID 83303-1238 

  

COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN IDAHO Region IV Transition Coordinator 

Abby Jerome PO Box 1238, 315 Falls Ave. 

ajerome@csi.edu, 208.732.6712  Twin Falls, ID 83303-1238 

  

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY Region V Transition Coordinator 

Tom Putnam 921 S. 8th Ave., Stop 8380 

putntho2@isu.edu, 208.282.4663  Pocatello, ID 83209-8380 

  

COLLEGE OF EASTERN IDAHO Region VI Transition Coordinator 

Tonya Tracy 1600 S. 25th E., Building  6, Room 101D  

tonya.tracy@cei.edu, 208.535.5330 Idaho Falls, ID 83404 

  

  


